
Ice Teas

Cold Coffee

Smoothies

LEMON ICE TEAS

STRAWBERRY TEAS

PEACH ICE TEAS

20 AED

20 AED

20 AED

VANILLA FRAPPE

HAZELNUT FRAPPE

ICE MOCHA FRAPPE

25 AED

25 AED

25 AED

STRAWBERRY

MANGO

MIX BERRY

PASSION FRUIT

LEMON

WATER MELON MINT

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED

26 AED


